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Joukkue tulos
1. Johanna Virola 0 10 9 7 10 8 7 9 9 9 9 87
2. Jonna Mauno 0 5 10 9 5 6 7 6 6 7 9 70

 
1. Olli Parén 3 10 10 10 10 9 8 9 9 9 10 94
2. Paavo Westman 1 9 10 10 9 8 8 9 10 9 8 90
3. Seppo Kansikas 1 7 9 9 10 10 8 9 8 8 10 88
4. Marko Tapio 1 9 10 9 8 8 10 7 10 7 9 87  
5. Pertti Elg 0 6 9 9 8 9 7 10 9 9 6 82
6. Olavi Pulsa 0 5 7 5 8 10 10 8 8 9 8 78
7. Mika Piipponen 0 9 9 8 9 4 8 5 8 8 0 68
8. Kari Piipponen 0 2 6 4 1 9 3 8 0 0 0 33

1. Mauri Nieminen 0 8 6 3 7 9 8 7 9 7 9 73
2. Joonas Oksanen 0 7 8 8 5 5 5 5 6 5 7 61

1. Jonna Mauno Kympinkietäjät 3 10 10 8 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 93

1. Pyry Leppälä 3 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 8 9 10 94
2. Jouko Valtonen 4 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 8 93
3. Petri Federley 1 8 10 10 7 8 7 7 7 8 9 81
4. Olavi Pulsa 0 5 5 5 7 4 8 0 1 3 6 44

1. Joonas Oksanen Lumiukot 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100
2. Eemil Nykänen 7 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 97
3. Mauri Nieminen 1 8 7 9 6 5 8 7 10 4 8 72
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1. Jonna Mauno 2 6 5 2 4 7 2 8 6 8 50
2. Johanna Virola 0 9 0 9 5 8 0 0 0 3 34

1. Mauri Takala 6 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 7 91
2. Olli Nyman 7 10 10 9 9 7 10 8 7 7 84
3. Ailo Eskola 9 8 10 0 8 9 9 10 10 8 81
4. Pekka Kärkkäinen 8 10 6 9 10 8 6 6 8 10 81
4. Erkki Teitto 9 9 10 4 7 7 10 8 8 9 81
6. Teemu Niskanen 5 5 8 0 9 10 10 9 10 9 75
7. Markku Immonen 9 3 4 7 10 10 5 9 2 10 69
8. Antti Immonen 7 9 8 1 8 9 8 7 8 3 68
9. Ali Mauno 10 4 8 8 4 6 4 7 9 5 65

10. Juhani Lankinen 7 4 7 7 6 5 9 10 3 6 64
11. Veli-Matti Sipilä 9 0 9 2 8 9 3 9 7 6 62
12. Olavi Pulsa 0 1 0 10 5 0 0 8 0 0 24

1. Joonas Oksanen 6 3 10 5 5 8 9 3 4 5 58

Joukkue tulos
1. Eeva Mankki Kympinkiertäjät 1 8 7 9 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 81
2. Sari Nurmi 0 7 8 7 7 9 6 9 8 8 10 79
3. Kirsi Laurikainen Ruukkilaiset 0 6 9 10 7 8 9 7 7 7 7 77
4. Sirpa Jokisalo Sähkösiskot 0 8 8 9 8 4 8 6 9 9 7 76
5. Jaana Eskola Sähkösiskot 0 8 7 8 6 6 8 6 7 6 8 70
6. Jaana Hinkkuri-Oksanen 0 7 6 7 9 8 9 7 4 3 7 67
7. Sari Lindén 0 7 6 2 3 1 6 4 9 6 9 53
8. Aulikki Kylliäinen Kympinkiertäjät 0 0 4 1 1 3 9 8 8 1 0 35

1. Esa Luoma 0 10 9 9 8 9 9 7 10 10 9 90
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2. Pentti Rissanen 2 9 8 10 8 7 9 10 9 7 10 87
3. Pekka Pärssinen 1 9 8 5 10 10 7 10 8 8 8 83
4. Ari Suni Ruukkilaiset 0 6 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 7 82
5. Jani Hyppänen 0 9 9 7 7 8 9 6 9 8 7 79
6. Jari Rautomäki 0 7 9 9 7 6 8 6 8 6 10 76
7. Teuvo Niskala 1 7 9 8 7 10 4 6 8 10 6 75
7. Niko Parén 1 8 5 9 6 7 6 8 8 10 8 75
9. Harri Nieminen 0 10 6 7 8 8 7 5 7 9 8 75

10. Asko Hyytiäinen 0 7 9 2 7 8 8 7 9 7 10 74
11. Jami Salovaara Ruukkilaiset 0 9 5 8 9 4 8 4 9 8 8 72
12. Timo Oksanen Lumiukot 0 8 7 8 8 9 7 7 4 4 6 68
13. Markku Kylmälä 0 7 8 7 2 4 6 7 5 6 3 55
13. Pasi Nieminen 0 5 7 6 6 6 6 4 7 5 3 55
15. Hannu Nieminen 0 6 5 7 1 4 1 0 9 0 0 33

1. Jasmin Oksanen Lumiukot 0 8 1 4 9 4 7 7 8 9 7 64

Joukkue tulos
1. Sari Nurmi 0 6 9 3 5 7 6 7 6 8 2 59
2. Sirpa Jokisalo 0 3 5 7 8 0 4 8 8 8 1 52
3. Jaana Hinkkuri-Oksanen 0 5 0 8 0 0 1 2 1 0 8 25

1. Jani Hyppänen 0 8 8 8 8 8 5 9 9 7 5 75
2. Esa Luoma 0 8 8 8 8 10 8 7 2 7 7 73
3. Jari Walden 1 9 8 10 6 8 7 9 4 4 7 72
4. Jari Rautomäki 0 7 6 10 7 7 5 8 9 5 8 72
5. Markku Kylmälä 0 2 3 10 9 7 2 6 5 7 8 59
6. Timo Oksanen 0 5 7 5 5 3 7 0 3 6 8 49
7. Jami Salovaara 0 8 6 2 3 0 3 7 6 8 5 48
8. Asko Hyytiäinen 0 3 2 5 5 0 6 9 3 7 5 45
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9. Pasi Nieminen 0 2 4 2 8 8 5 8 5 2 0 44
10. Harri Nieminen 0 0 0 5 6 0 8 7 2 5 5 38

1. Nooa Federley 2 8 8 7 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 91
2. Eeva Kääriäinen 3 10 9 9 10 8 8 8 10 10 7 89
3. Niko Walden 0 0 8 5 5 9 8 8 6 8 8 65
4. Jasmin Oksanen 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 8 5 6 0 29

1. Aulikki Kylliäinen 0 0 0 8 6 0 9 5 5 0 33
2. Jaana Hinkkuri-Oksanen 0 0 1 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 9

1. Antti Torniainen 7 8 3 6 9 8 9 9 10 6 75
2. Jani Hyppänen 10 7 10 6 7 9 7 4 6 7 73
3. Markku Kylmälä 7 6 8 6 8 0 8 3 5 5 56
4. Ari Suni 1 0 2 10 6 3 4 8 9 6 49
5. Jari Rautomäki 4 6 8 5 5 9 0 3 3 5 48
6. Asko Hyytiäinen 0 5 10 2 0 0 10 1 9 3 40
7. Timo Oksanen 0 0 9 2 3 1 0 2 5 7 29
8. Harri Nieminen 8 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 17

k.arvo
1. Lumiukko (Jasmin Oksanen, Joonas Oksanen ja Timo Oksanen) 64 100 68 232 77,33
2. Ruukkilaiset (Kirsi Laurikainen, Jami Salovaara, Ari Suni) 77 72 82 231 77,00
3. Kympinkiertäjät (Jonna Mauno, Aulikki Kylliäinen, Eeva Mankki) 93 35 81 209 69,67
4. Sähkösiskot (Jaana Eskola, Sirpa Jokisalo, Sari Nurmi) 70 68 65 203 67,67
4. Niemiset (Mauri Nieminen, Harri Nieminen ja Pasi Nieminen) 73 75 55 203 67,67
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